consideration within 15 days after the 
intimation that the sale has been 
knocked down in his favor, the entire 

ceposit of EMD made by himyher shall 
be forfeited by the Authorized Officer 
‘without any further notice. 

/s, Hinduja Layland Finance Lid has 
received an offer for Rs. 1,75,00,000/- 
{ Rupees One Crores Seventy-Five 
Lakhs only) for the Schedule 

mentioned Property (ies), The Said 
OFFER would be confimmed and Sale 
would be effected i mo Higher Bid is / 
are received Sale would be effectad IF 
NOHIGHER BID / BIDS ARE RECEIVED 

WITHIN 15 DAYS OF THIS PUBLIC 
WOTICE